(€D — wI
vor o] iy
= o
: = ! = =
— L . Il
-
= = i pEn gy
_ O t 3
_ mimy « , M : e
==l |l o RGN © =
, I niEpIER —i\ T/ \ 7; @
Vo t __ T e - / e =
/ ] = Cy0y % == ) WM 5 @
0 moisng Ly B I L PaREd = s =
4008 FHL 40 LHOIL H0043LM 9-9 NOILOFS | L 961659865108 /
_ i e ; :
J, i SEIvE e 0862 i
\ (I
L ; e S
_ 9158198660 GGy //
s _ M == &
I =l
‘ - _ " 966 #5105 ﬁ@ i
: | L] 0158108 62)
L | L= S 4 AN
- TS ST 40 TIHGSIED N 010U TOH- : LI 51— \ =8
= o0 4.0 L0858 e v 1 T ﬁ | I SEIEIER 100 N
- - I ] _ = ™
¥ : , 7 i 91— \
= S | |Geeler - I [ =
_ sy e //Wu f : |k 9se 95158 1vE120100
H T2 R ‘. |
i e
- g \ %ﬁ ll G 986806 60 n
|
- - \ // =/ 4 | & @ F S il GEE0 08
- / L :” || @ or
- g @ % Il | & s R
s = £ “I\ ik z | o S
i {
| s Gy | [l il g
7 == m_ _ |
g ! \J 1 | | 1
7 e
A =1 626095106
9 (68 #5)£5)08 9 i _ /<o
i _
g 6
@ ZE
— i _
| |
. ] | .
N | -
1] _ _ G 98 £6)06 60
H 85 | | S
f ﬁ I _
7 > ~ K | | | s 6
I ] : - o il [ J
= g LI I3 iy
= = —— 7
e = niE— mp
miE . 25
625896008
: 4/@ ” i a8
H i 516011£)02)61) .
ILE2
5 H | fi——
| | 7 - = N T
= e \ 4\ 2 — 0 4N0LST0 1Y I ——
; . G HEE108) HM \
N,N N

@% 400 3HL 40 HOLL S00KHELIN ) =
i al \
£if oo 051 ooas |
g-8 NOILO3S Y-y NOILOFS o T\




=LT A
N N O IO i N T @ m
E
W ~
N A | STAND BY WATER BOILER <
ol ol ol ol 5] CCONNECTION POINT @2,1/2" Y
| | 6 —| 2940 2
g
«© STAND BY WATER BOILER GAS PIPE @2,1/2"
10 el © © _ _ _ _ MAIN GAS PIPE 25"
.g. | HOT AIR GENERATOR GAS PIPE @2,1/2"
L o 3 | FURNACE BURNERS GAS PIPE 05"
I s g 2 & = ]
¢ ¢ ¢ H| 2 G — ] g
= i i : h g f
| i D — | -
1 T T T ¥
\ 12497 3830
E
16177
5 HOT AIR GENERATOR STAND BY WATER BOILER
N. 876.210.06.20.000 CONNECTION POINT 82,1/2"
CONNECTION POINT 02,1/2"
CONTROLLING GAS STATIO!
N. 876.220.03.50.000
A
R HOT AIR GENERATOR
N. 876.210.05.20.000
CONNECTION POINT 02,1/2"
<|
Tq
DETAILH
! Scale 1:5
8
- e 013
S| m DETAIL F CHECK WITH BEAM
STAND BY WATER BOILER ] . . Scale1:5
CONNECTION POINT @2,1/2" I ©l g
L - e
g
L 8 "
s S
DETAIL A 56 |BUTTERFLY VALVE LUG CAST IRON/NBR DN125 VAL-17894 1 22 GIMECO
327, 3830 PN16 x GAS + LEVER
Scale 1:25 '
55 |BUTTERFLY VALVE LUG CAST IRON/NBR DNG5 VAL01290 2 1.0 GIMECO
PN16 x GAS + LEVER
54_|BALL VALVE MINI 3830 01/4” F/F PN10 VAL-00757 1 00 GIMECO
53_| GAS PIPE 0139.7x5 EN10255 L=1074 T 1 17,8 | CUSTOMER
52_| GAS PIPE 076.1x3.6 EN10255 L=2391 T 1 196 | CUSTOMER
DETAIL C B 51 | GAS PIPE 976.1x3.6 EN10255 L=1037 T 1 74 CUSTOMER
Scale 1:10 50 |GAS PIPE @76.1x3.6 EN10255 L=1338 T 1 95 CUSTOMER
. 49| GAS PIPE 0139.7x5 EN10255 L=2620 T 1 468 | CUSTOMER
- 48_| GAS PIPE 076.1x3.6 EN10255 L=22810 T 1 7409 | CUSTOMER
1 47 | GAS PIPE 076.1x3.6 EN10255 L=4505 T 1 320 | CUSTOMER
¢ 8| ;ﬂ ) 46| GAS PIPE 076.13.6 EN10255 =355 T 1 25 | CUSTOMER
=1 45 |GAS PIPE §139.7x5 EN10255 L=300 T 1 50 CUSTOMER
5 44| GAS PIPE 0139.7x5 EN10255 L=8366 T 1 1390 | CUSTOMER
|~ e 43_| GAS PIPE 0139.7x5 EN10255 L=813 T 1 135 | CUSTOMER
42_| GAS PIPE 076.1x3.6 EN10255 L=3910 T 1 278 | CUSTOMER
e 41_|GAS PIPE 0139.7x5 EN10255 L=320 T 1 53 | CUSTOMER
40 |MANOMETER WITH GLYCERINE 0+160mba 063 SEN-13940 1 01 GIMECO
39| ELBOW F/F @1/4" TYPE 2013 CAMOZZI RAC-02879 1 00 GIMECO
38_| NIPPLE 01/4" TYPE 2500 CAMOZZI RAC-00333 2 00 GIMECO
[T 37_|COUPLING 01/4" EN10241 RAC-00328 1 00 GIMECO
_ 36_|BLIND FLANGE DN80 PN16 EN1092-1 RAC- 2 46 | CUSTOMER
3 35 |PLATE FLANGE DN125 PN16 EN1092-1 RAC- 3 54 CUSTOMER
3 I [ Q_H_u 34_| ELBOW 90° ©2,1/2'x3.6 MODEL3D EN10253-2 RAC-18044 5 08 | CUSTOMER
unn.f 33 |PLATE FLANGE DN65 PN16 EN1092-1 RAC- 2 35 CUSTOMER
g 2250 32_|REDUCER 05™2,1/2" EN10253-2 RAC-17862 1 13| CUSTOMER
s 31_|TEE 05'%5 EN10253-2 RAC-12931 1 38 | CUSTOMER
DETAILB 3038 452 | 30 RAC- 1 1.5 | CUSTOMER
Scale 1:25 3490 29| ELBOW 90° @5°x5 MODEL3D EN10253-2 RAC-18084 4 40 CUSTOMER
28 |BAYONET CLAMP 5" LP101/21 M 5 00 CUSTOMER
27_|K1 BRACKET LC10305L=325 Mi 4 09 | CUSTOMER
26 _|BAYONET CLAMP 2,1/2" LP101/21 Mi 4 00 | CUSTOMER
25 | CLAMP FOR BEAM LFL210T Mil 10 0,1 CUSTOMER
H 24 |K1 PROFILE 41x41x2.5 L=600 M 5 1,6 CUSTOMER
= 23 |BAYONET CLAMP 3" LP101/21 M 16 0,0 CUSTOMER
= e 22 |ASBESTOS FREE GASKET DN125 PN16 GUA-07990 1 00 | CUSTOMER
- = 21_|ASBESTOS FREE GASKET DN80 PN16 GUA-00221 14 00 | CUSTOMER
- 7 — — — S— 20 |LOCKING PLATE c 4 03 CUSTOMER
11860 o O e 19 | THREADED BAR M10 L=500 BUL-17511 10 1,0 CUSTOMER
1500 4430 4430 1500 | | 18 |NUT M10 FOR K1 PROFILE LVM4-10 BUL-05516 10 01 CUSTOMER
I | 17_|WASHER FOR M16 UNI6592 BUL-00075 272 00 | CUSTOMER
16_|EXAGONAL SCREW M12x40 UNI5739 CL8.8 BUL-00104 16 01 | CUSTOMER
SM m 15 _|NUT M12 UNI 5588 CL.8 BUL-00052 16 00 CUSTOMER
g T —1 14 |WASHER FOR M12 UNI6592 BUL-00073 32 0,0 CUSTOMER
_H_ M _H_ | 13 |NUT M10 UNI 5588 CL.8 BUL-00051 20 0,0 CUSTOMER
3 N = 12_| EXAGONAL SCREW M16x40 UNI5739 CL8.8 BUL-00106 32 01 | CUSTOMER
7 o Tl ] 11_|EXAGONAL SCREW Mi6x70 UNI5739 CL8.8 BUL-01001 120 01 | CUSTOMER
w i 10_[NUT M6 UNI 5588 CL8 BUL-00053 120 00 | CUSTOMER
. = r ] 9 |SCHNORR WASHER FOR M16 BUL-14615 152 0.0 CUSTOMER
g g % FURNACE CENTER LINE $ 8| GAS PIPE 03" L=4430 + ELBOWS 1 465 | CUSTOMER
N w @L . ® T e 7| GAS PIPE 03" L=4430 + INLET CONNECTION 95" 1 521 | CUSTOMER
o | e 6 | GAS PIPE 03" L=4430 2 443 | CUSTOMER
g = ; ¢ DETALD e e e e e 5_|GAS PIPE 03" L=3440 2 369 | CUSTOMER
— T \mﬁ ] - 038 © e 4| GAS MANIFOLD 03" 2 292 | CUSTOMER
2 N Scale 1:25 ) 3| GAS PIPE 03" =100 DX 2 27,3 | CUSTOMER
T S 3490 | 2| GAS PIPE 93" L=1500 SX 1 2 273 | CUSTOMER
= 3 Sg | - 1_|CONTROLLING GAS STATION 1 00 GIMECO
= WEIGHT kg
o 7 7 7 7 POS. DESCRIPTION OF COMPONENT cope|um [aTy| Vg, | supLY
) | | I | $ ——wr———1 ]
i i BEE 1 1 I | — DETAILE I NA
Scale 1:10 11 (17 (9 (10 (21
° w INTER METAL See notes 1:50
\ sl ~ w . Sase
1500 4430 4430 1500 2| = o
) EEg i baucel | o
, S5
\ W o ] Sz9 ool ter v _CB76
= =g
| g 829 Inter Metol g Sp. 2 00. | s soaw 191
g .
\\ 52 K m SafeRoad T
k52 IS 3
w0 20 0 876.220.03.60,000
R o
HOT AIR GENERATOR
7170
N. 876.210.05.20.000 SECT. G-G 7O BE DEFINED WITH THE et Fovng e
CONNECTION POINT 22,12° Scale 1:10 | POSITION OF THE UPPER BEAS, 220.03- HIGH VELOCITY FURNACE COMBUSTION GAS PIPE ASSEMBLY
| &|[E vietato copere, g



User
Stempel


o)
0
o)
[L
LL
S
(=)
()
(<)

D
4010 1/

Jm

[
i1
TT
4L

l—B ” 5 HH _W H= @ HH 400, 800 \QS \ 7 _
Jj O O Ol O I =l ne Ll s ; %ﬁ? ﬁ §
Tl 39 3 | 1@ ?@ 1@ ] ﬁ ;)i - =
= , ) )
4 i . , L |
unuw i il i i | = i @ ﬁw il @ i
Tﬂi I 7 A T W O I Irw_ ..__ T/ Z: :j [T __.rt I L SEeT A B

4240 I7I 1250 I7I 450 LI 1250

7I 1250 6830

of
@
i

1

i i ] ] @
ﬁ E E E E __
. . e g
— 7730 == N
20 - —
w |
gﬂ_ = : b
S| FURNACE CENTER LINE
S|
] | g
&} = P g
w E
i . ¢ i @
. 8 = . ® | s i L
S = "
. g| w . e
] | | S | | - e
T et i — 7 7 S { o T e
L] L L N I
WH
g
c I i
350, 4010 SECT.B-B
600 _ 2000 1000 8 g Scale 1:15
1250 / L
— ﬂ 38 | BUTTERFLY VALVE BFV250N 010" VAL04620 B 33 GIMECO
\ ﬂ 11_1 i B i mh 37| BALL VALVE TYPE 9010 01/2" WITH YELLOW VAL02225 1 00 GIMECO
f LEVER
| 1 n n 36 | FLEXIBLE CONNECTION EPDM FLANGED DN250 | TUB-17472 2 %2 GIMECO
7 ¥ ¥ ¥ ) PN10
2 35 | FLOW METER VA-500 DISPLAY SEN-17390 7 01 GIMECO
3 e 34_|AIR FLOW METER VA-500 01/2' PROBE 010L=220 | _SEN-17388 1 02 GIMECO
— a e 33 |NIPPLE 01/2" TYPE AFL260 RAC-00336 7 00 GIMECO
g 32_| CLAMP FOR BEAM LFL210T MIN-06463 A 01| CUSTOMER
2 e 31_|KT PROFILE 41x41x25 L=600 MIN-06360 6 1.6 | CUSTOMER
| ks 30_|ADHESIVE GASKET EPDM 40x5 L=20 mt GUA05513 1 00 | CUSTOMER
! v 8y e 29 |ASBESTOS FREE GASKET 010" DN250 PN10 GUA-04586 6 00 | CUSTOMER
w““w 3 24 | THREADED BAR M10L=600 BULA7511 72 04 | CUSTOMER
e 5 <5 27 |U-BOLT 016° CL20 M10 + 2NUTS BUL-11775 2 01| CUSTOMER
[ 39 26 |NUT W10 FOR K1 PROFILE LVM4-10 BUL05516 72 01| CUSTOMER
A 4 25 | MECHANICAL ANCHOR HSA-K M12x100 HILTI BUL00786 B 00 | CUSTOMER
] = 24| NUT M10 UNI 5588 CL.8 BUL-00057 108 00| CUSTOMER
5| 23 | WASHER FOR 20 UNI6592 BUL-00077 720 00 | CUSTOMER
P q g 22 | SCHNORR WASHER FOR M20 BUL-14617 84 00 | CUSTOMER
A = 21| EXAGONAL SCREW M20x70 UNI5739 CL 88 BUL-00114 % 02 | CUSTOMER
4 20 [NUT 120 UNI 5588 CL 8 BUL-00055 84 01 | CUSTOMER
& 3 m 19| THREADED ROD UNIG610 M20x170 CL B8 BUL-02734 2 04 | CUSTOMER
& 18_|WASHER FOR M10 UNIE592 BUL00072 168 00 | CUSTOMER
17_| SCHNORR WASHER FOR M0 BUL-14612 84 00 | CUSTOMER
_H_ _H_ 16| EXAGONAL SCREW M10x35 UNI5739 CL .8 BUL02399 84 00 | CUSTOMER
15 |COMBUSTION FURNACE BLOWER ASSEMBLY | 6762200370000 2 1075 | GIMECO
Q=4600 me/h
DETAIL H 14| FURNACE DEPRESSION UNIT 2 02 GIMECO
Scale 1:5 13| PURGE UNIT 7 05 GIMECO
12 | MANOMETER UNIT 8762200365040 1 01 GIMECO
11_| PRESSURE SWITCH AND MANOMETER UNIT 1 1.1 GIMECO
10 | GAUGE ORIFICE FOR COMBUSTION AIR DUCT 1 79 GIMECO
9| DUCT @400 SUPPORT H=1900 8762200365019 1 5,1 | CUSTOMER
20 8_|DUCT 0400 SUPPORT H=2100 8762200365018 7 603 | CUSTOMER
7| ELBOW 90° 0400 H=200 8762200365017 7 315 | CUSTOMER
6_|DUCT 04007250 L=2500 8762200365016 1 7029 | CUSTOMER
) 400 5_|DUCT 9400 L=2000 8762200365015 1 69,1 | CUSTOMER
[z ! 4| DUCT 3400 L=1000 8762200365014 1 398 | CUSTOMER
- P 3_[DUCT 9400 L=1050 8762200365013 7 359 | CUSTOMER
s 00 20 2 |ELBOW 90" 0400 a762200365012 | |2 24,1 | CUSTOMER
! 1_[DUCT 9400 L=900 8762200365011 1 316 | CUSTOMER
F
A FLOW DIRECTION 4 POS. DESCRIPTION OF COMPONENT CODE  |UM.|QTY sm%wm k1 suppLy
= N
oo O g |5 NA e
e [l A/ﬁ 7 8| INTER METAL v See notes - 1:30
7 e N b
6 FLOW DIRECTION © o
8 oot r v _CB76
1 1] Inter ;aa“mn. 2 00, . 10f1
DETAIL C DETAILF 5 SafeRoad
z oo =
Scale 15 DETAILD Scale 1:1 m m @ g
Scale 1:5 876,220 ,03,65,000
DETAIL G £ . .
Scale 1:5 — A
DETAILE T it oy i
Scale 15 22003 HIGH VELOCITY FURNACE COMBUSTION AIR DUCT ASSEMELY
| &|[E vetto cpiare, v



User
Stempel


CHANNELS  FLAN

Scala 1:25
Il I
High Velocity, Furnace DWG.
i : : | N.876.220.03.20.000
N DRIER ER | |
2 1450 2 2 1450 25_] T
il il L7l - =%
T T I I i I T T . o
NN m —p W % s
H 7 o o ° o o 3
v ] mali o]
S 1870 25 Jj
7 500
HOT FLUMES, &0 {
S FROM FURNATE \__F—— |
] 7 i i 4T
HOT AIR GENERATOR s S ’
S S—— TS
= @9 . - e /|
N.B: OVERLAP SHEETS OF ~50 mm (TYPICAL) W.B:_POSITION SHEETS OVER "
- . THE AUTOMATIC BUTTERFLY N\ m ’
(TYPICAL) S SIS S
> " / 7 g b [ ‘w \W il
g j S
O
| M
% 7 7 25 AUTOMATIC BUTTERFLY | \ I m
- 2 2 MIOHATIC| BUTTERFLY
g X\ T —+ HEAT ECONOMIZER — ° N
- Q A © 165 —( J ) 22007] 285
D = S
- : D & s
— S
s = : 7 [ -
i
% 950 25 s || T 950 = -
RS S e Ny
i | it
3 | // - S
" | - :
! -t
W
ﬁ | L= 5 NS
, g
N
© ” \ 25 900
2520 165 , mw P .
1300 x| " 2 | NB: OVERLAP SHEETS [QA|50 mm (TYPICAL)
S| 2 L 950 2%
STEEL WORK FOR HOT FLUE GASES BLOWER m
DWG N. 876.230.02.40.000 — — |
WELD ON SITE REV A , m
Q N = = B _Lw
- =l 0]
== AN ® £
\\ =2
== . : g s AT
/ / 7 7 / S 0 i g
i ﬁﬁ |
= = = ! -
597 / 1870,/
597 810 597 ] g
1550 / 2200
sureLyS crmmey /[ , , L
NB- POSITION SHEETS \0VER
THE AUTOMATIC BUTTERFLY ,
(TYPICAL) ST P— INTER METAL e Scae 115
N.B: DVERLAP SHEETS OF ~50 mm (TYPICAL) g B
Sz owing dote 18.03.2020  un P owrw
S
Control date Author Job N* Q\%N@,
=
2 M Inter Metol 8 Sp. 2 o.0. Replaces Dwg. N* Replaced by Dug. N*
77,_ CM SafeRond Representation Drawing
SRS
~ 52 @ 5/6.250.02.15.000. A
N ,M [ @ Cammessa Gruppo Famiglig Articolo Particolare Modifica
m M Main subject Drawing subject
3 23002~ CHANNEL FUMES CHANNEL FUMES COVERING SHEETS — ASSEMBLY
s LAMIERE DI COPERTURA. CANALI FUMI — ASSIEME
sl |

S}
Y
@



User
Stempel

User
Stempel

User
Stempel


¥ | ] b | g 1

F ] e | T w00 | eoamoionoian [sod Jiaas | Tuofwn| swo | seweawosonouass [sod
AT 4G I0H| [ETE) o] G0N T0006=1 MOTTEA g THGNH] 7 |
o TS : x -
e e e L et P I M3IA OLIWONOXY AVMNTYM ILYVIGIWLNI+TVdIONIds
E09+THO T 1454 GHVO8 003201 . NOILISOd NWNT00 AYMYTYM 3LVIGINYILNI+TY dIONIdds
i e 7 SNOILOFS ® MIIA NV Td - FYNLONYLS (WWEBEZ+) A VMM TYM TLVIGIWYILNI
. POOYRIDS I GVORoID: St s Moo 77 | n SNOILOTS - JUNLONYLS (Wuwg9ph+) AYMYTYM TV dIONISd:
el 7 45 @ YN Ul w1705 3 e 1| n LSITTVISILYW+MIIA NYTd - FANLONYLS (wiggpp+) AYMN TYM TVdIONIdd:
- — sizerig 0161 74 009 3 | 71 | 2 1SITONIMYEa
TVIONVH 803 A2 v G¥1 | "
pr uzng 920 3 504 1 V0] 991 | "
22 [ [ cioring CETE] Y9 IS XON 2¢1 | ¥ w "
o =[] [ R LT
= 13 ATddNS O0INID ulth -LEk WAL ‘0RO NI I0E
A [ oo
L ATddNS HINOLSND .9€ } b WALI
2000 L1aNoan00 o NouawsTT |04 o
o SonEaIs vl 1| .
o szl 7 i
s EHTEEIS A
EI00I00F S8 SIOHTEELS AV + | # P
Voo onEais A 5|
SITIEs oIS i 5 | o | wowms | rrwoummnsossrsomnon e
L ORI Aol L || eumw g[GO 6PN TG BORONY] 51
Lo o e o | e | amen00 03 soumiva w1
%ﬁ% w&ﬁﬁ&ﬁn il 002X02W V8 GIAYIHL <02 B TIOH ONIXIH 3L FHONOI NWATOOk
”Nwwﬂmm “%Mwn«ﬁn | 00ZX9LN HYE GIAYIHHL < 8L B FTOH ONIXIS ILIHONOD NWNIO
o SionE31s Avi
TR0 TSI onTa1S AVl 5 | 0SXZHNMIHOS <= 71 B TTOH + 08X 1 105y
T SN T3S AV
T SGHTELS A 21| 0S¥9LN MIHOS <84 @ TTOH + 06’84 LOTS:
v SonE31s Avm] o1 |
[T SN Eais A o1 |
T SonEa1S Avom] 0z |
[ SN RIS A 1z |
TP SoEais A 2z | = . . . . _
SE00IE00¢29L8 RIOMTILS AVATOM | " e e 73
Ny sl or | O) ®© ® ® ® ©) @
L600IE00R L8 QN TEALS VDTV 62 | 5
v SionEais A oz |
SO Swonais Avimm] 2z | C
v SN E31s Avmmm] 6c |
TR SON 1S Avo|
000N SONTILS AVIDITVA 0F |
Srovmras SonEais A it | J
oo SonE31s Avm] 25 |
T TS VA 3
8/00160029.8 IOMTIELS AVADIVM] #E |
SO SIGHTE3LS A B¢ | —3
Cniorsls Swozais v 9t @
TS0 7727 A N N N SO R
0016002928 JRIOM LS AVADTVM | BE | ¥
(e SGHTESIS AV
t0icor o E31s Av] o | NOLOVELXS TLLL3N ONIZ 504 1k
500100/ 2948 RIONTILS AVWIVM| b¥ | FHNLONYLS 4O LHVd SIHL IAOWTS
SO IS NV
500360082308 SHONTELS AVDTVA 7|
o0 Sworsis e+ | =0)
T SonE31s Avim] 57 |
o Seoweais vl o | @)
TR SN RIS AV
T SGHTE3LS AR BF | ®[ @ i
Ty SionE31s Avi
s s N d B @
SB00IE0F 298 O TE3LS AV 15 | — | - i —
9900/600F29L8 SROMTIALS AVADVA| 25 | )
sovsmora SioEa1S Avr
oI SN a1 Avibmil 55 | o (0 ® ©Y ﬁ = 1) (o)
P SEHTELS AV 5 | Ay >
s SECHTELS VA L [ -
CIO0EOrE SGHTEELS A 5 | E— M m|
Pz ONTE31S Avi| e e T ==i=——=| | N PP L N Y 1 i
P NS A6 | 5 7 @ T~ i
o SEONTIS Ao Hr @ L : E——
ZI003E00P 2928 RN TEALS AVADTVA 19 | H k [ =
84000072928 SROMTILS AVDIVA] 29 | 4 P
ey Ssorsis il £ " % , , | 5
oo IS NV =
AL SRS AV 59 | [ 3
E9004500r 2028 SRONTILS VDIV 99 | 7 0 : L
Ho0000r 298 SOMTEALS AV | 29 | 3 i Lla
980016002915 SILONKLS VDTV 89 | =
GG001500F28L8. SEIONTIELS AV 60 | N i nruv %
Y SGHTE3LS AR oL | i
‘88001£007 2928 DROWTEALS AVDTVA| 1L | H [ Ve
ook Seoirsis L | [ [T s
0600/600¥2928 RIOMTIILS AYMYTVM | [ e
T e LS A 7L | [ TG
260016002928 SROMTILS AVADTVA]| SL | =
600100+ 2928 SRIOMTILS AVADIIVA H Q.mg [l %
| B i
o SonEaLS Avo] L2 | &
Sty el | " , T Tl s
Leovmorais SoEais A oL |
e Ssoais T o8 | J [ G ke
ET SonE3is Al 19 | g " ~ i
T Ty SwonEIS sy 75 | L g A [ dH s
TG0l SIS A 6 | SHi==l=
00N IONTILS AV 7 | H @ 7 Tl s
Iz SonE31s Avm] 52 | L
Iz SON 1S Avo| o
Do sl 51 [ [T e
901000 2IL8 SROMTIELS AVADVA] 88 | : i mwwﬂ |l
SonE31s Avm] o | ]
YRIOM LS VATV | 06 | i [
s [ I 1IF:
SIGHTE3LS VA 26 | = H
Seon a5 ® ® e/ﬁw [TTI e
SonE31s Aviom] vo | .
TS AT Fla
eIt | Ri== T I 1T @ iy — mn I SOMINE S
OMTEALS AVADITVAM] L6 | g B ] ] I,
e i [ &1 ik
OIS A 6 | i @) O) nﬁu- 7 3 0 7 7 5 :
SwouIs v 0 | d e,
Vo SIOHESIS A 07| B :
SeouEts ] . : ool
o] G = OloNom
RQMTILS AVADITVA] 905 | s | | |
SionE31s Avi
o o] e ®
e ®o © ®© ® " ©® @ ¢ @
IE 0 OMTIELS AVMYTWM | { ) )
SIS AV | /\\4 p L 73, V< 74 S N
SN E31s Avim| 3t |
7 SONTERLS AvHo|
o SHOVTILS AVDIVA PIL |
o o Ea1s Avi] it |
SionE31s Avm 9t |
£ I OMTIILS AVMYTVM |
7 SUONTILS ATV 81F |
ionEais A ot |

M3IIANV'Id - FHNLINYLS (Wwig9py+) AYMMTYM TVdIONINd

7 T 3 T T T



pr—

1 ® @711 o\l i
o5 &@@Q%ﬁ@ =

o I L;::

N,
:

,
E

©

m%‘ 53

AN

_n 2 ,
3 B x/m
_@W D
|

b

(®—

//M//////M///

/L |

oC

o
2

%ﬂ

ﬁ

@ 2

@

I
o 1 TS

s

Yo d—="

T %ﬁ
tw/u

]

\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\

\0

f.

3 o
l Hilo
) . _, o

?

QDO DE

[l

_E

T

TS

; | @,§ 7

TTTTHET]

[
[ —

Bl

M L Ol
L\ || 1@
7 AT

\\\\\\\\\\

’
v
7
7
7
7

* ’

o |p s |0

_U (i

0: \

o

W

[

,
YT
Z
2
S

IO e
:LW;. 1

I

L g/ﬁ/g/ﬁ///////

\g

WA
[

i
Al o
i

_ 5] H 5 §
i . " . : Q@@
9 % % ¢ O

i} )}
il N — 3
\\\_ i= = = _ [l (®

CCoooM

= 3

I




= 1T 7 I  — oW [Rclk _
T —— JZ S I | Lz i LI DI
T ler iy © ¢ QU T I T e ¢
SNOILI3S ® MIINNYTd - FUNLINYLS (WWEREZ+) AYMMTYM FLVIGIWHTLNI e y//ﬁﬂ S /Hj/
o Etiaaal [ : @,,__7 ik o @\w_._ 7
d=neg T2 i Il n@o 20l
® T O A,ewe 9 Jb&e\% o ® 4 g I I | |l ®
fims fﬁmﬁ,% LT u@ ¢ ¢ U T LT 1T LT ©
NIRERNICIE R BIE =3 » g
*THelelePlele] | sHstar i -2 | 7 h
Lo B \\\\\\\\\\\\N\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \x
® - | i ﬁ — E S OAL®

v =y et | AT TIR TR
@] o d
o ExolE el [0l ot
@ & ) Ol IIT R %
a1 e SIS m
— 2 | @ |© A @
L il Ol u &
1 ] ®
N

L I @)\'.p

®\
Bt il
§I_© E@é




VETON
e

oo 7 dg

Ppoyajos
1033l Jayu

—

M3IA DI4LIWONOXY AYMM TYM 3 LVIGIWHILNI+ TYdIONIdx
NOILISOd NWNTOO AVMNTYM 3LVIGIWHILNI+TVdIINRId:

SNOLLOTS 3 MIIANVTd - JHNLONYLS (WEBEZ+) AYMOTVYM JLYIGIWYILNI

SNOLLOFS - HNLONYLS (wiuggpp+) AVAMN TYM TYAIONRId:

LSIT VISILYWMIIA NYTd - FNLONYLS (wwggps+) AVMY TYM TYIONRIds

LSITONIMYEA

NOILISOd NIWNTOI AYMMTYM JLVIGINETLNI+TVdIONIEd

23

EZ3

D

3

3

‘m

&

®
-t
Bl
i

§7

0805

—

_
®

—H

=3

‘ 008F ‘
B

e

=3

EEEEE® i~ ELE

8

§

B

HBRIE

I
EEE

2

2ss

I
O]

+

Et

1

3

3

s

2

2

=




PRINCIPAL+INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY AXONOMETRIC VIEW

*INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY (+2389mm) STRUCTURE - PLAN VIEW & SECTIONS

*PRINCIPAL WALKWAY (+4468mm) STRUCTURE - PLAN VIEW*MATERIAL LIST
*PRINCIPAL+INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY COLUMN POSITION

*PRINCIPAL WALKWAY (+4468mm) STRUCTURE - SECTIONS
*PRINCIPAL+INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY AXONOMETRIC VIEW

DRAWING LIST

PRINCIPAL WALKWAY

(+4468mm)

PRINCIPAL WALKWAY
(+4468mm)

Yis

INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY

TERMEDIATE WALKWAY ACCESS

!T e
=

=

PRINCIPAL WALKWAY
(+4468mm)

4

INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY

DETAILR
Scale 1:25

150620 P

INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY

(+2389mm)

i 1w
e« .
. 28 g
| I

+2389mm)

INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY

(+2389mm)

Scale 125
INTERMEDIATE WALKWAY ACCESS

DETAILP

PRINCIPAL WALKWAY




TR T AR T T RETOREED,
it e
—w
@zl POOYPIOS It
- om.
0'0 7 *d3 @ DR ey
— = e
| e Ll
- T =[]
[T = le (|
LAGNOHO) 40 NOLAR0S 30

L3S U897+ ATV

NOILOVHLX3 F1LLIN ONIZ ¥04
V3UY SIHL NI Wg 133HS IAONR

(wiggpp+) Waig SIFTHS AVMM© T

_®

I
= [ o[ -l [ ] e

§|5|5|5(5|5|5(5\5\5(5|5|5| 5 5|5|5( 5 5|5(5|5|5/55|5| 5| 5| 55| 5| 5|5

[—

2 |2 llg e

Rl

i
/@”

Zall m— “f L | J N e e A p

@

§|5|5|5(5|5(5(5(5\5(55|5(55|5|5( 5 5(5(5( 5

e e T X 5

= R N EEN N e ;
1 ONIdid ¥NV.L NOILYAISSVd ¥O4 wu I~ = M 8408
H wwg 133HS 3dYHS OL 7 D e L
m T3 - ol 7 ' ' ’ ’ &ﬁmﬁ%« 4o+ \ . %U . ONIXI4 ¥30aYTH04
1 wwg 133HS IdVHS OL N T X wwg [IIHS 84 B TG
e| =
— = —— \@ 1@
= gl «] =
—] = 3 SR § |
= : PP
| i = .
Q| @ Tt
ﬁ . & & oo | Q& e |0
ONIXIH ¥30ay7 404
wuwg [33HS 84 B TING

B 53 s

i




VETON
e

@W i
il , POYas0S i
zpy ™ b | %‘:; B

NOLLOVHLXT F1113X INIZ 404
V3uY SIHL W9 S133HS IAONTY

- |
o | N
£ [ @ | @ | ®i0
- -~ e o
\. e.ﬁ_ﬂ_]?}_:_w,]‘
M L AT e == ]
= | AL
7 r - |
e = =
Kl = = N
= = )
m|= =
hhw&uw“gmsxte L anl L/
wuwg 133HS ¥4 @ TG JI/_
D
¥9LWeY QY08 L004d0LS ‘I (23
0862814 Weyl : E Ny
5 Y,
i \m@ 1 el ﬁH.|_; : == :{\:H_l__m \
‘ _ . el
)kﬁmwowz&‘h%%ﬁ#\mbbmw % 14 \mo @ % 59902

NOLLISOJ SIHL ATNO
$133HS 3HL NIOr 0L
SONIGTIM LNILLINSILNI

T 3 T T




.

7

7%

[o]
[o]
[}
7
/ | [+]
7
/ W

e
mik
= A
£
i/ =E
=
P R To
0/
IR TS
| {0/ J;‘ | ;;L
CHi |
oL T HS
=l N | g o | B b

”‘% =

\\\\\\\

o]
EI:;
O
O




VETON
e

(.08, V130 33S) IO FHL OL UAUE LTFHS XId-
POyl G149 ¥3A0 ONINOILISOd WE LFFHS-
e ——— LR -3SVHds

—

05

23

o055

o057

o0

=] g ®
g | O i Il ©
" HON E | 1o
g b L
g (O 5 = HO)
. e i )
il ¢ (ON y = 5| 8 \@
011 905 (O
20°1038 gy g Iz 2 L)

W (fefe |
0 | | i

\ : w =
N
N = = 7
N Z o a e
N
N %
N 7
= v
%
9
7
w SONITIIM LHOM HLM FINLONYLS OL GO X1
Z ONINOLLISOd 0149 T33LS-
Ty +-3SVHd.
7
f 7
v
7

Gz Gz
oz

¥} ofeog ¥4 6fess
awvi3a 87vi3a

SONIGTIM LHOIT

JDLZJ o007 J






